POS CS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

ADESLAS SANTANDER - CANTABRIA OPEN 2022

PREVIA

WORLD
PADEL

Toni Bueno TDUH
Marc Quilez Toni Bueno
Marc Quilez
# 0.) Orden de Juego
Bye Toni Bueno
Pedro Vera MAR PISTA 2 6/2-4/6 - 6/1 |Marc Quilez
Aitor Garcia Bassas LETRA A
LUN16:30  CLUB 6/3-6/3
Alonso Rodriguez Pedro Vera
Borja Yribarren Aitor Garcia Bassas Toni Bueno
Miguel Angel Solbes MAR PISTA 2 5/7 - 6/4 - 6/4 |Marc Quilez
Jaime Fermosell Pablo Cardona
LUN 17:30 CLUB 7/5-6/7(8)-4/6 José Maria Mouliaa
Pablo Cardona
José Maria Mouliaa
Bye MAR PISTA 3 Lesion 2/4
Jaime Mufioz
Ignacio Vilarifio
Jaime Mufioz Jaime Muhoz
Ignacio Vilarifio Ignacio Vilarifio
Mario Del Castillo
José D. Sanchez Mario Del Castillo
José D. Sanchez
Bye Diego Gil
Enrique Goenaga MAR 09:00 PISTA 2 6/7(3) - 6/4 - 2/6]Mario Huete
Luis Hernandez LETRA B
LUN17:30  CLUB 4/6-6/3-6/7(5)
Diego Gil Diego Gil
Mario Huete Mario Huete
Christian Fuster MAR 15:30 PISTA 2 5/7-2/6
Cristian G. Gutiérrez Denis Perino Denis Perino
LUN16:00  CLUB 4/6-3/6 Sergio Alba Sergio Alba
Denis Perino
Sergio Alba
Bye MAR 09:00 PISTA 3 6/4-6/2
Denis Perino
Sergio Alba
Javier Valdés Javier Valdés
Rafael Méndez Rafael Méndez
Antén Sans Riola
Teo Zapata Antoén Sans Riola
Teo Zapata
Bye Miguel Gonzalez
Miguel Gonzalez MAR PISTA 2 3/6-2/6 |José Solano
José Solano LETRA C
LUN16:00 CLUB  6/7(5)-6/1-7/6(4)
Pablo Garcia Miguel Gonzalez
José Jiménez José Solano Francisco Guerrero
Francisco Guerrero MAR PISTA 2 4/6 - 6/7(4) |lgnacio Piotto
Ignacio Piotto Francisco Guerrero
LUN17:30  CLUB 6/3-5/7-7/6(4) lgnacio Piotto
Jaime Menéndez
Facundo Dominguez
Bye MAR PISTA3 6/7(5)-6/4-6/4
Francisco Guerrero
Ignacio Piotto
Arnau Ayats Arnau Ayats
Miguel Semmler Miguel Semmler
Benjamin Tison
Martin S. Pifieiro Benjamin Tison
Martin S. Pifieiro
Bye Pedro Meléndez
Pedro Meléndez MAR PISTA 2 4/6 - 4/6 Céndido J. Alfaro
Candido J. Alfaro LETRAD
LUN17:30  CLUB 7/6(5)-2/6 - 6/4
Federico Mourifio Pedro Meléndez
Victor Mena Céndido J. Alfaro
Alex Cinca MAR PISTA 2 4/6-3/6
Miguel Angel Fernandez Javier Martinez Alvaro Cepero
LUN16:30  CLUB 6/7(1)-1/6 Adrian Blanco Jesus Moya
Javier Martinez
Adridn Blanco
Bye MAR PISTA 3 1/6-1/6

Alvaro Cepero

% Jesis Moya

Alvaro Cepero
Jesus Moya

Alvaro Cepero
Jests Moya



